Genuine Parts & accessories
Scooter & Gearbox 2009
Genuine parts &
Accessories
Contents
Scooter &
Gearbox
2009

uniSeX
Size: XXS-XXl
•  Mens casual looking scooter jacket with
detachable hood
•  Pockets for CE protection
•  Fabric with Ddry technology
48 49
Apparel
Yamaha Tech
Apparel
Yamaha Tech
Page 47
All Season Riding Jacket - male
Size Black Titanium
48 A09-BJ108- 48-B0 A09-BJ108-48-G3
50 A09-BJ108-50-B0 A09-BJ108-50-G3
52 A09-BJ108-52-B0 A09-BJ108-52-G3
54 A09-BJ108-54-B0 A09-BJ108-54-G3
56 A09-BJ108-56-B0 A09-BJ108-56-G3
58 A09-BJ108-58-B0 A09-BJ108-58-G3
60 A09-BJ108-60-B0 A09-BJ108-60-G3
Page 44 Page 45 Page 46 Page 46
Strada Riding Jacket - male
City Short Scooter
Jacket - female
City Long Scooter
Jacket - female
Vintage Canvas
Casual Jacket -
unisex
1
Commuter Scooter Jacket - male
Size Brown Graphite Blue Size Graphite Blue Khaki Size Vintage Black Size Brown Graphite Blue
48 A08-0K162-48-6B A08-0K162-48-4G 40 A08-0K263-40-4G A08-0K263-40-6C XXS B07-0K480-2S-9A 48 A08-0K161-48-6B A08-0K161-48-4G
50 A08-0K162-50-6B A08-0K162-50-4G 42 A08-0K263-42-4G A08-0K263-42-6C XS B07-0K480-1S-9A 50 A08-0K161-50-6B A08-0K161-50-4G
52 A08-0K162-52-6B A08-0K162-52-4G 44 A08-0K263-44-4G A08-0K263-44-6C S B07-0K480-S0-9A 52 A08-0K161-52-6B A08-0K161-52-4G
54 A08-0K162-54-6B A08-0K162-54-4G 46 A08-0K263-46-4G A08-0K263-46-6C M B07-0K480-M0-9A 54 A08-0K161-54-6B A08-0K161-54-4G
56 A08-0K162-56-6B A08-0K162-56-4G 48 A08-0K263-48-4G A08-0K263-48-6C L B07-0K480-L0-9A 56 A08-0K161-56-6B A08-0K161-56-4G
58 A08-0K162-58-6B A08-0K162-58-4G 50 A08-0K263-50-4G A08-0K263-50-6C XL B07-0K480-1L-9A 58 A08-0K161-58-6B A08-0K161-58-4G
60 A08-0K162-60-6B A08-0K162-60-4G 52 A08-0K263-52-4G A08-0K263-52-6C XXL B07-0K480-2L-9A 60 A08-0K161-60-6B A08-0K161-60-4G
50
YamalubeScooter
Windshield Dimensions
Windshield dimensions